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Men / 5 / 5A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Preston Ngai5105
Byers Elk Grove

11.500 11.200 9.90011.300 10.5009.100 63.500
1 1 1 2 6T 2 1 

1 

Cameron Heeter5118
Extreme

10.200 10.800 9.5009.600 9.8009.700 59.600
2T 3 4T 5 2 4 2 

2 

Dylan Jones5103
Byers Elk Grove

9.600 8.600 10.2009.300 10.60010.800 59.100
5 7 9 1 1 1 3 

3 

Mark Davis5110
Classic

9.700 9.700 9.4009.600 10.1008.400 56.900
4 4 5T 6T 13 3 4 

4 

Paul Darlington5115
Extreme

8.900 11.000 8.9009.800 8.6009.300 56.500
10T 2 3 9T 3T 9 5 

5 

Carter Winslow5107
Byers Elk Grove

9.100 8.800 9.40010.300 9.0009.100 55.700
8 6 2 7T 7T 5 6 

6 

Atreyu Rivera-Lebed5134
Performance

10.200 9.100 9.8009.600 7.4009.100 55.200
3T 5 6T 3 8T 13 7 

7 

Enrico Cukjati5114
Extreme

9.000 7.200 9.6009.000 8.5009.200 52.500
9 11 10 4 5 10 8 

8 

Valentino Curtis5127
International

7.900 7.600 8.7009.500 8.7009.300 51.700
12 9 7 12T 4T 7T 9 

9 

Calvin Shawler5112
Edge

7.500 8.500 8.9008.700 8.9009.000 51.500
14 8 11 10T 9T 6 10 

10 

Mason Evans5111
Classic

9.200 7.300 9.0009.400 7.1008.600 50.600
7 10 8 8 12 14 11 

11 

Tony Benavidez5108
Classic

9.400 6.500 8.9007.000 8.7009.000 49.500
6 13 14 11T 10T 8T 12 

12 

Gavin Biehl5109
Classic

8.900 6.600 8.7008.300 7.7008.200 48.400
11T 12 13 13T 14 12 13 

13 

Gannon Bell5126
International

7.700 6.400 8.3008.500 8.2008.900 48.000
13 14 12 14 11 11 14 

14 
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